

Annual Mileage Contest Guidelines

- The 2024-25 Annual Mileage Contest runs from April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2025. A valid BMW MOA membership must be maintained throughout the Mileage Contest time period to be eligible.
- All miles or kilometers reported must have been aboard a BMW motorcycle. Beginning and ending mileage must be submitted on the official form downloaded from bmwmoa.org. Copies of that form are acceptable.
- Always include your BMW MOA member number on all correspondence.
- When entering miles or kilometers, always include the total mi/km on a bike with more than 100,000 mi/km with an odometer that has turned over to 0. (25,000 mi/km on a bike that has gone over 100,000 should be reported as 125,000; over 200,000 reported as 225,000, etc.)

- If you traded bikes or changed speedometers during the contest, send in the final mileage of your old bike and the beginning and ending mileage of the new bike with signatures from the dealer or former owner. If a loaner or rental bike is used, please provide verification of that mileage.
- If you live in a remote area and have difficulty getting signatures, that will be taken into consideration.
- Email Jim Low at mileagecontest@bmwmoa.org with questions.

Start forms must be postmarked by May 1, 2024.

Mail contest form to:

BMW MOA Mileage Contest c/o BMW MOA 2350 Hwy 101 South Greer, SC 29651



2024-25 ANNUAL MILEAGE CONTEST START FORM

The 2024-25 Annual Mileage Contest starts April 1, 2024

BMW MOA#		Female	Male
Name			
Address			
City State/Pro			
Phone	Email		
MOA Chartered	Club affiliation		
Only miles ride	den aboard BMW motorcycles are IOA membership must be mainta	e eligible for BMW MOA M	lileage Contests.
YEAR	BMW MODEL	BEGINNING ODOMETER REAL	DING MILES/KM
The signatures of two BMW MOA members (not immediate family) or one signature of an MOA Chartered Club Officer, MOA Board member, MOA Ambassador, MOA Staff member, BMW Dealer or Notary Public required for verification. Contact Jim Low, BMW MOA Mileage Contest Coordinator at mileagecontest@bmwmoa.org with questions.			
1	Witness Signature	Δ	 Date
DIVIVI NIOA #	withess signature	C	Date
2			
BMW MOA #	Witness Signature	e	Date
Signature of En	trant:		
Start forms must be postmarked by May 1, 2024 BMW MOA encourages safe riding practices at all times. Mail contest form to: BMW MOA Mileage Corollogo c/o BMW MOA 2350 Hwy 101 South			

Greer, SC 29651